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Course No. Course Name

School Psychology Core (43 hrs.)

|
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P650

P655
P656
P656
P657

ol P670

|

|
|

P680

P681
P682

P691
P692

P695

P696

P697
P699

Single Subject Research Methodology in
Behavioral Sciences

Cognitive Assessment and Intervention
Practicum in School Psychology
Practicum in School Psychology
Academic Assessment and Intervention
Behavioral Analysis and Consultation for
School Psychologists

Ethical, Legal, and Professional Issues
in School Psychology

Psychology of Cultural Diversity
Developmental Psychopathology of
Childhood and Adolescence

Personality Assessment and Intervention
Seminar in Therapeutic Interventions
with Children

Practicum in Personality and Behavioral
Assessment

Practicum in Therapeutic Interventions
with Children

Advanced Practicum in School Psychology
Internship in School Psychology |1

Other Required Courses (15 hrs.)

O
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P601

P623

ol P624

O

O

|
|

P566

P622

G656
P540

P544

Educational and Historical Foundations of
Psychology

Advanced Child Development

Biology of Behavior

Social Psychology in Education

OR

Social Development

OR

Social Bases of Behavior

Learning and Cognition in Education

OR

Applied Cognition and Learning Strategies

4.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

Sem/Year

Fall,
Fall,
Spring,
Spring,

Fall,
Fall,

Spring,
Spring,

Fall,
Spring,

Fall,

Spring,

Fall,

Spring,
Spring,

Spring,




Course No.

Statistics and Inquiry Methodology (minimum of 14 hrs.)

Course Name

Oo0ooao

Y500 Laboratory in Statistics
Y500 Laboratory in Statistics
Y502 Intermediate Statistics Applied to Education
Y521 Methodological Approaches to Educational

Inquiry

O

O

Minor (minimum of 12 hrs.)

Oo0oooao

Electives (0-12 hrs.)

Ooonoao

Sem. Hrs.

Sem/Year

1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Note: Some electives or minor courses might meet other program requirements.

o Submit Original Research Manuscript to Professional Journal
o Make Presentation at State, Regional, or National Professional

Conference

o Complete Written and Oral Qualifying Examinations
o) Take National School Psychology Examination

Dissertation (15 hrs.)

P795
P799
P799
P799
P799

Oooooad

Dissertation Proposal Preparation
Dissertation
Dissertation
Dissertation
Dissertation

3.0




